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Heerenveen e.o.

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
4 v.d. 5 vluchten tellen

Naam

W. Wagteveld
R.A. de Vries

J. Stuurman
Lusanne Stuurman
F. Wagteveld
Dian de Vries

C. Jonker

Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
D. de Jong

DC Eastwei 4
Sjoerd Lei

J, Spruijt

A.G. Hooijer

Totpnt

3979.
3901.
3892.
3837.
3693.
3692.
3538.
1911.
1879.
1289.

945.

830.

434.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen
4 v.d. 5 vluchten tellen

Naam

W. Wagteveld

Dian de Vries

R.A. de Vries

J. Stuurman

C. Jonker

Lusanne Stuurman

F. Wagteveld

Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
J, Spruijt

Sjoerd Lei

Totpnt

3888.
3425.
3378.
3250.
2863.
2570.
2166.
1336.

415.

390.
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